Euroindy 18 de Marco

SWS Euroindy 0,800 km ._._.
Corrida 1 18/03/2023 09:17 . . .
N H EH B

Race started at 10:04:20 . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 49.889 +1.210 06:04.763 5 49.877 +1.191 08:42.230
(13) Gongalo Teixeira 3 49.707 +1.028 06:54.470 6 50.113 +1.427 09:32.343
T 51.899 +3.702 05:11.943 4 48.978 +0.299 07:43.448 7 49.621 +0.935 10:21.964
2 48.833 +0.636 06:00.776 5 49.323 +0.644 08:32.771 8 49.509 +0.823 11:11.473
3 48.818 +0.621 06:49.594 6 49.191 +0.512 09:21.962 9 49.529 +0.843 12:01.002
4 48.964 +0.767 07:38.558 7 48.998 +0.319 10:10.960 10 49.285 +0.599 12:50.287
5 48.644 +0.447 08:27.202 8 49.535 +0.856 11:00.495 11 48.927 +0.241 13:39.214
6 48.625 +0.428 09:15.827 9 49.355 +0.676 11:49.850 12 49.185 +0.499 14:28.399
7 48.465 +0.268 10:04.292 10 49.840 +1.161 12:39.690 13 48.954 +0.268 15:17.353
8 48.947 +0.750 10:53.239 11 49.087 +0.408 13:28.777 14 49.080 +0.394 16:06.433
9 48.614 +0.417 11:41.853 12 48.679 14:17.456 15 48.899 +0.213 16:55.332
10 48.643 +0.446 12:30.496 13 48.720 +0.041 15:06.176 16 49.037 +0.351 17:44.369
11 48.197 13:18.693 14 48.907 +0.228 15:55.083 17 48.982 +0.296 18:33.351
12 48.576 +0.379 14:07.269 15 49.226 +0.547 16:44.309 18 49.216 +0.530 19:22.567
13 48.769 +0.572 14:56.038 16 49.029 +0.350 17:33.338 19 48.686 20:11.253
14 48.507 +0.310 15:44.545 17 49.192 +0.513 18:22.530
15 48.457 +0.260 16:33.002 18 48.703 +0.024 19:11.233 (4) Fernando Marques
16 48.274 +0.077 17:21.276 19 48.865 +0.186 20:00.098 1 56.052 +6.837 05:17.689
17 49.257 +1.060 18:10.533 2 51.575 +2.360 06:09.264
18 48.733 +0.536 18:59.266 (3) Jodo Marques 3 51.107 +1.892 07:00.371
19 48.952 +0.755 19:48.218 1 53.202 +4.720 05:14.555 4 51.172 +1.957 07:51.543
2 49.800 +1.318 06:04.355 5 50.552 +1.337 08:42.095
(9) Rodolfo Fonseca 3 49.700 +1.218 06:54.055 6 50.888 +1.673 09:32.983
T 51.817 +3.562 05:11.845 4 48.814 +0.332 07:42.869 7 50.175 +0.960 10:23.158
2 49.356 +1.101 06:01.201 5 50.226 +1.744 08:33.095 8 49.633 +0.418 11:12.791
3 49.050 +0.795 06:50.251 6 49.306 +0.824 09:22.401 9 50.861 +1.646 12:03.652
4 48.923 +0.668 07:39.174 7 49.518 +1.036 10:11.919 10 50.247 +1.032 12:53.899
5 48.721 +0.466 08:27.895 8 49.341 +0.859 11:01.260 11 50.112 +0.897 13:44.011
6 48.534 +0.279 09:16.429 9 49.147 +0.665 11:50.407 12 49.383 +0.168 14:33.394
7 48.763 +0.508 10:05.192 10 50.113 +1.631 12:40.520 13 49.816 +0.601 15:23.210
8 49.087 +0.832 10:54.279 11 49.859 +1.377 13:30.379 14 49.767 +0.552 16:12.977
9 48.704 +0.449 11:42.983 12 48.927 +0.445 14:19.306 15 49.417 +0.202 17:02.394
10 48.255 12:31.238 13 49.222 +0.740 15:08.528 16 50.080 +0.865 17:52.474
11 48.525 +0.270 13:19.763 14 49.057 +0.575 15:57.585 17 49.215 18:41.689
12 48.276 +0.021 14:08.039 15 49.076 +0.594 16:46.661 18 49.363 +0.148 19:31.052
13 48.368 +0.113 14:56.407 16 48.628 +0.146 17:35.289 19 49.534 +0.319 20:20.586
14 48.412 +0.157 15:44.819 17 48.508 +0.026 18:23.797
15 48.480 +0.225 16:33.299 18 48.482 19:12.279 (14) Clemens Gebetsberger
16 48.465 +0.210 17:21.764 19 48.687 +0.205 20:00.966 1 55.007 +5.675 05:18.326
17 48.844 +0.589 18:10.608 2 51.800 +2.378 06:10.126
18 48.860 +0.605 18:59.468 (5) Rui Valsumo 3 52.730 +3.308 07:02.856
19 49.007 +0.752 19:48.475 1 53.202 +4.377 05:14.150 4 50.621 +1.199 07:53.477
2 49.542 +0.717 06:03.692 5 50.016 +0.594 08:43.493
(2) Afonso Zambujo 3 49.181 +0.356 06:52.873 6 50.199 +0.777 09:33.692
1 52.545 +4.055 05:13.092 4 49.724 +0.899 07:42.597 7 50.227 +0.805 10:23.919
2 49.510 +1.020 06:02.602 5 49.250 +0.425 08:31.847 8 50.837 +1.415 11:14.756
3 49.712 +1.222 06:52.314 6 49.226 +0.401 09:21.073 9 50.374 +0.952 12:05.130
4 49.216 +0.726 07:41.530 7 49.368 +0.543 10:10.441 10 50.249 +0.827 12:55.379
5 49.285 +0.795 08:30.815 8 50.279 +1.454 11:00.720 11 49.963 +0.541 13:45.342
6 49,567 +1.077 09:20.382 9 49.352 +0.527 11:50.072 12 49.768 +0.346 14:35.110
7 49.782 +1.292 10:10.164 10 50.038 +1.213 12:40.110 13 50.899 +1.477 15:26.009
8 49.622 +1.132 10:59.786 11 49.030 +0.205 13:29.140 14 49.802 +0.380 16:15.811
9 48.793 +0.303 11:48.579 12 49.672 +0.847 14:18.812 15 49.723 +0.301 17:05.534
10 49.441 +0.951 12:38.020 13 49.822 +0.997 15:08.634 16 49.887 +0.465 17:55.421
11 49.073 +0.583 13:27.093 14 49.527 +0.702 15:58.161 17 49.496 +0.074 18:44.917
12 49.452 +0.962 14:16.545 15 49.110 +0.285 16:47.271 18 49.564 +0.142 19:34.481
13 48.582 +0.092 15:05.127 16 49.021 +0.196 17:36.292 19 49.422 20:23.903
14 48.490 15:53.617 17 49.115 +0.290 18:25.407
15 48.769 +0.279 16:42.386 18 48.825 19:14.232 (1) Tomés Costa
16 48.595 +0.105 17:30.981 19 49.008 +0.183 20:03.240 1 55.704 +6.296 05:17.871
17 48.703 +0.213 18:19.684 2 51.909 +2.501 06:09.780
18 48.669 +0.179 19:08.353 (12) Filipe Bras 3 51.113 +1.705 07:00.893
19 48.760 +0.270 19:57.113 1 54.846 +6.160 05:16.557 4 51.347 +1.939 07:52.240
2 53.375 +4.689 06:09.932 5 52.655 +3.247 08:44.895
(11) Gongalo Pereira 3 51.295 +2.609 07:01.227 6 50.149 +0.741 09:35.044
T 53.642 +4.963 05:14.874 4 51.126 +2.440 07:52.353 7 50.002 +0.594 10:25.046
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Euroindy 18 de Marco

SWS

Corrida 1

Race started at 10:04:20
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 50.441 +1.033 11:15.487 13 53.141 16:16.187
9 50.474 +1.066 12:05.961 14 53.798 +0.657 17:09.985

10 49.991 +0.583 12:55.952 15 54.086 +0.945 18:04.071

11 50.222 +0.814 13:46.174 16 53.572 +0.431 18:57.643

12 49.408 14:35.582 17 55.267 +2.126 19:52.910

13 50.700 +1.292 15:26.282

14 50.081 +0.673 16:16.363

15 51.175 +1.767 17:07.538

16 49.459 +0.051 17:56.997

17 49.991 +0.583 18:46.988

18 49.839 +0.431 19:36.827

19 49.892 +0.484 20:26.719

(6) Miguel Antunes
1 55.818 +5.773 05:18.651
2 51.863 +1.818 06:10.514
3 52.650 +2.605 07:03.164
4 51.182 +1.137 07:54.346
5 55.325 +5.280 08:49.671
6 50.809 +0.764 09:40.480
7 51.354 +1.309 10:31.834
8 50.871 +0.826 11:22.705
9 52.112 +2.067 12:14.817

10 54.732 +4.687 13:09.549

11 51.123 +1.078 14:00.672

12 50.487 +0.442 14:51.159

13 50.633 +0.588 15:41.792

14 50.045 16:31.837

15 50.697 +0.652 17:22.534

16 50.718 +0.673 18:13.252

17 50.168 +0.123 19:03.420

18 54.214 +4.169 19:57.634

(10) Julien Pereira
1 52.044 +3.365 05:12.736
2 49.766 +1.087 06:02.502
3 49.562 +0.883 06:52.064
4 49.079 +0.400 07:41.143
5 49.902 +1.223 08:31.045
6 49.490 +0.811 09:20.535
7 49.562 +0.883 10:10.097
8 49.133 +0.454 10:59.230
9 49.023 +0.344 11:48.253

10 49.067 +0.388 12:37.320

11 49.344 +0.665 13:26.664

12 2:02.287 :13.608 15:28.951

13 49.787 +1.108 16:18.738

14 49.332 +0.653 17:08.070

15 49.139 +0.460 17:57.209

16 49.255 +0.576 18:46.464

17 48.679 19:35.143

18 49.028 +0.349 20:24.171

(7) Renato Ramos
1 57.542 +4.401 05:20.502
2 53.716 +0.575 06:14.218
3 53.941 +0.800 07:08.159
4 54.874 +1.733 08:03.033
5 56.445 +3.304 08:59.478
6 54.704 +1.563 09:54.182
7 58.963 +5.822 10:53.145
8 53.719 +0.578 11:46.864
9 54.604 +1.463 12:41.468
10 54.227 +1.086 13:35.695
11 54.139 +0.998 14:29.834
12 53.212 +0.071 15:23.046
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